
10223 Myers Road
$1,150,000

Honeymoon Bay Lakefront Acre!

SPECS &
FEATURES

Johannsen Group
RE/MAX of Duncan

250.748.8080 or 250.743.5151

Toll Free 1.888.748.8088
mail@kimjohannsen.com

http://www.kimjohannsen.com
Each office is independently owned and operated

Seldom do you find such a lake front property on the market! Situated in a protected bay, this one acre
parcel sits at the end of a no thru road with lots of privacy, a sandy swimming beach, a dock for your boat
and both a house and an inlaw suite over a garage. The main level entry house with full basement and 2nd

storey is over 4,020 Sq. Ft. with 4 bedrooms, a den, a nursery and 3 bathrooms plus there's a separate
910 Sq. Ft. 2 bedroom inlaw accommodation. The basement of the main house is unfinished and awaits

your ideas. The property is ideal for large gatherings with a perfect outlook and great beach! Lots of family
space here!

Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

1982
7947
2018
447018
Garage - 3 or more

Z3 Honeymoon Bay
5
4
1
4963

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space

To view interactive
floor plans scan this
QR code with your
smart phone


